Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

10of2

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BAJAD NIKHIL RAJESH

CHAUDHARI AKHILESH MANJAJI

CHAVAN AKSHAY SUNIL

DAHAKE DHANANJAY YOGENDRA

DEEPAK KUMAR . .

DEEPTI LOHANI . .

KOLATE JAYASHREE VIJAY

LAGAD MAYURESHWAR DILIPRAO

LOKHANDE SAURABH BABARAO

MALAPURE AKSHAY RAJSHEKAR

PAWAR ADITI ANIL

SHILPA GAUTAM ..

THAKARE TRUPTI VINOD

ZARKAR SHITAL RAJESHWAR

Mother Name

SAVITA

SUNANDA

MANISHA

VIDYA

MEENA DEVI

JAYA

ALKA

MANJUSHA

NILIMA

NEELA

SUWARNA

SHARDA

UJWALA

RESHMA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2014-2015- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

Year

Eligibility No
12014203933
12014203928
12014203935
12014203932
12014203931
12014203941
12014203939
12014203936
12014203929
12014203938
12014203937
12014203940
12014203930

12014203934

List ID

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163

T003163
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Sr.No

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

20f2

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2014-2015- For Course: B.E. (Information Technology)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BALPANDE SUKESHANI TRYMBAKRAO

BIRAJDAR BALIRAM GOVIND

CHANDANI AKASH KISHANLAL

CHAVAN PRATIKSHA SHANKAR

CHOUDHARI SAYALI MARUTI

DHABEWAR SWAPNIL SAMBHA

DHERE SNEHA ADINATH

HOLE NIKHIL SANJAY

INDALKAR NIKHIL VINAYAK

JADHAV JAGRUTI ASHOK

JOSHI SHRADDHA SUNIL

KSHATRIYA JAYESH RAJUSA

MAHAJAN VISHAL NILKANTH

NIGADE TEJAS MOHAN

NITNAWARE NIKHIL NARAYAN

PATHAN SAIDA JILANI

PAWAR KETAKI DEEPAK

PHALKE SUHAS BALU

SATALE KAILAS NAVNATH

SHAHANE SAGAR SHALIGRAM

SUDKE MACHHINDRA RAMNATH

SUDREEK SAYALEE SONAJEE

TANPURE LAXMIKANT VASANTRAO

TERKAR SIMA BHARAT

WANKHADE NANDKISHOR SHRIKRISHNA

Mother Name

ARCHANA

KESHARBAI

REKHA

VANDANA

NANDA

SWATI

PRAGATI

CHHAYA

MANISHA

SUMITRA

SAURI

SUNITA

ANITA

SUJATA

VANDANA

SHAHEDUNBI

RATNAPRABHA

SUNITA

LATABAI

LATA

SATYABHAMA

SUNITA

PUSHPA

KUSHALYA

KANTA

College Unipune ID:CEGP011260

Year

Eligibility No
12014204063
12014204066
12014204068
12014204060
12014204072
12014204065
12014204050
12014204073
12014204064
12014204067
12014204055
12014204054
12014204056
12014204052
12014204057
12014204061
12014204049
12014204053
12014204051
12014204062
12014204069
12014204059
12014204058
12014204071

12014204070

List ID

T003171

TO03171

T003171

TO03171

TO003171

T003171

T003171

TO003171

TO03171

TO003171

T003171

T003171

TO003171

TO003171

TO003171

T003171

TO003171

T003171

T003171

TO03171

T003171

TO003171

T003171

T003171

TO03171
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